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Direction
Beienrode Kirche, Mast 1 O — Bahnhof A

18 stops

Open route schedule

Beienrode Kirche, Mast 1 O

Kerstlingerode Im Beek, Mast 1 O

Rittmarshausen Gartebrücke, Mast 1 N

Rittmarshausen In der Klappe, Mast 1 O

Sattenhausen Kirchgraben, Mast 2 W

Wöllmarshausen Spickenweg, Mast 1 N

Wöllmarshausen Am Mühlenberg, Mast 1 S

Niedeck Helleberg, Mast 1 N

Gelliehausen Ortsmitte, Mast 1 N

Benniehausen Lindenstraße, Mast 2 N

Benniehausen Eichenkrug, Mast 1 N

Klein Lengden Steinsmühle, Mast 2 S

Ischenrode In der Ecke, Mast 1 O

Göttingen Auditorium, Mast 2 S

Theaterplatz

Albaniplatz

Neues Rathaus

Bahnhof A

Route schedule
Beienrode Kirche, Mast 1 O — Bahnhof A

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 09:55

Route info

Direction: Beienrode Kirche, Mast 1 O

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Direction
Etzenborn Sportplatz, Mast 1 W — Bahnhof A

18 stops

Open route schedule

Etzenborn Sportplatz, Mast 1 W

Beienrode Kirche, Mast 1 O

Kerstlingerode Im Beek, Mast 1 O

Rittmarshausen Gartebrücke, Mast 1 N

Rittmarshausen In der Klappe, Mast 1 O

Sattenhausen Kirchgraben, Mast 2 W

Wöllmarshausen Spickenweg, Mast 1 N

Wöllmarshausen Am Mühlenberg, Mast 1 S

Niedeck Helleberg, Mast 1 N

Gelliehausen Ortsmitte, Mast 1 N

Benniehausen Lindenstraße, Mast 2 N

Benniehausen Eichenkrug, Mast 1 N

Klein Lengden Steinsmühle, Mast 2 S

Göttingen Auditorium, Mast 2 S

Theaterplatz

Albaniplatz

Neues Rathaus

Bahnhof A

Route schedule
Etzenborn Sportplatz, Mast 1 W — Bahnhof A

Monday 18:52

Tuesday 18:52

Wednesday 18:52

Thursday 18:52

Friday 18:52

Saturday 15:30-18:52

Sunday 13:45-18:52

Route info

Direction: Etzenborn Sportplatz, Mast 1 W

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9154-3635657710-1579597021


Direction
Göttingen Bunsenstraße, Mast 1 S — Etzenborn Sport-
platz, Mast 1 W

26 stops

Open route schedule

Göttingen Bunsenstraße, Mast 1 S

Albaniplatz

Göttingen Auditorium, Mast 1 N

Hauptstraße

Diemarden Bahnhofstraße, Mast 2 N

Klein Lengden Kirche, Mast 2 S

Diemarden Bahnhofstraße, Mast 2 N

Reinhausen Kirchberg, Mast 1 N

Bettenrode Wendebachtal, Mast 1 N

Waldschlösschen Wendebachtal, Mast 2 N

Appenrode Wendebachtal, Mast 1 S

Bremke Ortsmitte, Mast 1 O

Ischenrode In der Ecke, Mast 1 O

Elbickerode Ortsmitte, Mast 1 S

Bischhausen Dammtor, Mast 1 N

Weißenborn Damental, Mast 1 O

Groß Lengden Zum Dachsberg, Mast 2 S

Benniehausen Lindenstraße, Mast 1 S

Gelliehausen Ortsmitte, Mast 1 N

Niedeck Ortsmitte, Mast 1 O

Wöllmarshausen Spickenweg, Mast 2 S

Sattenhausen Kirchgraben, Mast 2 W

Rittmarshausen In der Klappe, Mast 2 W

Kerstlingerode Im Beek, Mast 1 O

Route schedule
Göttingen Bunsenstraße, Mast 1 S — Etzenborn Sport-
platz, Mast 1 W

Monday 20:30-23:30

Tuesday 20:30-23:30

Wednesday 20:30-23:30

Thursday 20:30-23:30

Friday 20:30-23:30

Saturday 01:00-23:30

Sunday 01:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Göttingen Bunsenstraße, Mast 1 S

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9154-3635657710-1579597021


Beienrode Kirche, Mast 1 O

Etzenborn Sportplatz, Mast 1 W



Direction
Weißenborn Damental, Mast 1 O — Bahnhof A

16 stops

Open route schedule

Weißenborn Damental, Mast 1 O

Bischhausen Dammtor, Mast 1 N

Bremke Am Laubberg, Mast 2 S

Ischenrode In der Ecke, Mast 1 O

Bremke Ortsmitte, Mast 1 O

Appenrode Wendebachtal, Mast 1 S

Waldschlösschen Wendebachtal, Mast 2 N

Bettenrode Wendebachtal, Mast 1 N

Reinhausen Reinstraße, Mast 2 N

Reinhausen Kirchberg, Mast 1 N

Reinhausen Knüllstraße, Mast 1 O

Göttingen Auditorium, Mast 2 S

Theaterplatz

Albaniplatz

Neues Rathaus

Bahnhof A

Route schedule
Weißenborn Damental, Mast 1 O — Bahnhof A

Monday 18:55

Tuesday 18:55

Wednesday 18:55

Thursday 18:55

Friday 18:55

Saturday 18:55

Sunday 18:55

Route info

Direction: Weißenborn Damental, Mast 1 O

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

9154 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Goettingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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